 UL1283,
- °C to + ºC
Medical “B” versions with ultra-low leakage Medical Equipment
Standard High Very High
Rated current [A]
A 1 A 0A 0AA
1 18 Aug 2024
Typical Circuit Diagram (Medical Version)
Available Part Number
Rated Current
@40°C
Leakage Current (mA)
@250VAC
Termination
Weight (Grams)
AMI-1680-1-1 1A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 120
AMI-1680-2-1 2A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 120
AMI-1680-3-1 3A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 170
AMI-1680-6-1 6A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 170
AMI-1680-10-1 10A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 170
AMI-1680-12-M5 12A* 0.34 M5 650
AMI-1680-15-M5 15A 0.34 M5 650
AMI-1680-20-M5 20A 0.74 M5 650
AMI-1680-25-M5 25A 0.74 M5 650
AMI-1680-30-M5 30A 0.74 M5 650
AMI-1680-40-M5 40A 0.74 M5 1000
AMI-1680-50-M6 50A 0.74 M6 2000
60A* 0.74 M6 2000
2 18 Aug 2024
Selection Table/Standard Version
Selection Table/Medical Version
Available Part Number
Rated Current
@40°C
Leakage Current
@250VAC/50Hz (µA)
Termination
Weight (Grams)
AMI-1680B-1-1 1A <5 6.3 x 0.8 120
AMI-1680B-2-1 2A <5 6.3 x 0.8 120
AMI-1680B-3-1 3A <5 6.3 x 0.8 170
AMI-1680B-6-1 6A <5 6.3 x 0.8 170
AMI-1680B-10-1 10A <5 6.3 x 0.8 170
AMI-1680B-12-M5 12A <5 M5 650
AMI-1680B-15-M5 15A <5 M5 650
AMI-1680B-20-M5 20A <5 M5 650
AMI-1680B-25-M5 25A <5 M5 650
AMI-1680B-30-M5 30A <5 M5 650
AMI-1680B-40-M5 40A <5 M5 1000
AMI-1680B-50-M6 50A <5 M6 2000
AMI-1680B-60-M6 60A <5 M6 2000
5x6.5(2x)
45 ± 0. 50 27. 5 0 .5
 5
0